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12 GAUGE 
DANIEL ERIC ADAM 1 
KATHERINE ADAMS 1 
JIMMY AMRHEIN 1 
DAVID M BAKER 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
MELISSA BARRINGER 1 
ANDREW T BIELMAN 1 
CAMERON BOYD 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
BRANDON CADE 2 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
JOSIE G CLONINGER 1 
DAVID B COOLEY 1 
DONALD A CRAWFORD 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
ANDREW DUTKO 1 
BO ECHOLS 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
PATRICK FOWLER 1 
BEN GALLUP 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 2 
SCOTT GRAHAM 1 
BRENT GREGUREK 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
TRIP JONES 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 1 
CLINT F KREUSER 1 
CHARLES (CHARS) LAPP III 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 2 
ROBERT C LORD 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
TIMOTHY M MILLER 1 
DERRICK  MORGAN 2 
DAN MORRIS 1 
SAVANNAH MORROW 1 
DAREN PARSONS 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 2 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 
CALEB PIKE 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
JEFF POPE 1 
JAMES L REINHOLD 1 
ADAM ROBERTS 2 
HILTON ROBINSON 1 
BRAXTON ROKYTA 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 2 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
LOGAN SAMSON 1 
DAVID J SCHIEBEL 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
JACK SIKES 1 
OTTO (CHIP) D SIMMONS 1 

EDWARD G SMITH 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 2 
CRYSTAL STODDARD 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
AALIYAH THOMAS 1 
MICHAEL J TODSEN 1 
DOUGLAS TOULOUSE 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 2 
MAX VERSLUYS 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
MARK J WEST 1 
ALAN R WHITING 2 
NEAL E WHITNEY 1 
JAMES A WHYTE 1 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 1 
MIKE J WOLLARD 1 
ANNA WOOD 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 1 
WILLIAM ZUPKO 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
DANIEL ERIC ADAM 1 
KATHERINE ADAMS 1 
ANDREW J AMRHEIN 1 
JIMMY AMRHEIN 1 
THOMAS R BAILEY 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
MELISSA BARRINGER 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
ANDREW T BIELMAN 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
PAT BYRNE 1 
LYNN M COGDILL 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
NOAH D DOVE 1 
ANDREW DUTKO 1 
JASON FOSHEA 1 
BEN GALIOTO 1 
WILLIAM H GARRETT 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
BRAD GOODART 1 
NICOLAS GRAVINA 1 
BRENT GREGUREK 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
GARRETT HENDRICKSON 1 
JASON JOHNSON 2 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
LES LALA 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
ROBERT LOPEZ 1 
STEVE LOVEDAY 1 

DAVE MAAS 1 
BRAD MCRAE 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
ROBERT ROBINSON 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
KYLE SHUMAKER 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
JOHN H SNYDER 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 2 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
GRAYSON THORNTON 1 
CLAY J TIETJEN 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
CHAD RENE TURCOTTE 1 
MAX VERSLUYS 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
TOM WOLFE 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
ANDREW J AMRHEIN 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
ANDREW T BIELMAN 1 
JACOB S BOERBOON 1 
PAT BYRNE 1 
BRADEN CHAMBERS 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
JOSIE G CLONINGER 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
JASON FOSHEA 1 
RICHARD FUNK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 1 
BRAD GOODART 1 
LISETTE GRUNWELL-LACEY 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 2 
GREG HUFNAGEL 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
SCOTT JANOWSKI 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
JIM F LINDELL 2 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
AL MAGYAR 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
HANK POLLARD 1 
ERIC B POTTS 1 
LUKE W PRIESTLY 1 
DIANA C RIDDLE 1 
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ADAM ROBERTS 2 
HILTON ROBINSON 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 2 
GILBERT TRAORE 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
MAX VERSLUYS 1 
DOUGLAS L YEAGER 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 

 
.410 BORE 
KATHERINE ADAMS 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
VAN BOERNER 1 
PETER BOGDON 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
JESSICA S WOLFE 1 

 
DOUBLES 
BRANDON CADE 1 
CORRIE CLONINGER 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 
 
 


